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SOUF OF THE DAY

from Deanston kitchen served with freshly baked bread £3.95

US TO ANY

ALLERGIES YOU

SELECTION OF SANDWICHES, TOASTIES OR CIABATTA ...

served with a Bothy dressed side salad and crisps

Bacon, brie and cranberry
Bacon, lettuce and tomato
Cheddar Cheese with a Deanston chutney

Ham salad and optional mayo or mustard

Ramsay’s haggis and cheddar cheese toastie or ciabatta

MAY HAVE

£5.95
£5.60
£5.50
£5.65
£6.25

Toasties and ciabattas add exira 50p, extra fillings add £1.00

DEANSTON STOVIES £7.15

Pork lorne sausage with onions, potato and
gravy served with freshly baked crusty bread

DEANSTON BURGIER £8.95

Wild Scottish venison burger served in a seeded
bun with salsa, Scottish cheddar, mozzarellg,
bacon, fries, side salad and BBQ sauce

BOTHY MACARON| CHEESE £7.15

served with Garlic bread and dressed side salad

HAGGIS, NEEFS AND TATTIES £7.15

served with a mild Deanston whisky sauce

ORILLED GOATS CHEESE SALAD £7.15

Served on a toasted crouton with caramelised
onion chutney, on a bed of summer leaves,
pecan nuts, a Bothy dressing and finished with a
balsamic glaze

CLUB SANDWICH £7.50

3 slices of toasted bread, bacon, boiled egg,
chicken, tomato, lettuce and mayo

DEANSTON CREFE

made to order - served with side salad & crisps
Bacon, brie and Deanston relish £6.25
Spicy Cajun chicken £6.45

with melted mozzarella and a
side of créme fraiche and salsa

Ham, cheddar cheese £6.25
and optional chutney

All crepes can be made 5{v’ren free

DESSERT

DEANSTON STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
served with cream or ice cream £4.25

HOME MADE APPLE PIE served
with cream or ice cream £4.25

DEANSTON MARSHMALLOW AND
CRUNCHIE ICE CREAM £3.35

A SWEET TREAT FROM OUR CAKE CABINET
ALL BAKED IN THE BOTHY KITCHEN



INGLE MALT
WHISKY

BOTHY BREAKFAST
at DEANSTON

SERVED UNTIL NOON
BREAKFAST ROLLS

Bacon

Free range scrambled or poached eggs

Ramsays of Carluke pork sausage
Ramsays of Carluke haggis roll

Extra fillings + 80p each
FULL DEANSTON BREAKFAST

Bacon, lorne sausage, haggis, eggs,
tomato, beans and toast

BAGEL or MUFFIN toasted

with crispy bacon & free range
Scottish scrambled egg

with crispy bacon & cream cheese

DEANSTON EGGS BENEDICT

Ham with poached eggs and
Hollandaise sauce on toasted muffin

DEANSTON BREAKFAST CREFE

Bacon, Scrambled egg and beans

TOAST, BAGEL OR MUFFIN

Toasted with butter jam or marmalade
DEANSTON FORRIDGE-
Scottish porridge served with honey

DEANSTON WAFFLE
Waffle with scrambled egg and bacon
Waffle with maple syrup

£2.10
£2.10
£2.40
£2.40

£6.95

£4.25
£3.95

£5.95

£5.75

£1.95

£2.50

£4.25
£2.95

&)

KIDS MENU vp o 1046
Bothy soup with bread or toast £2.95

Cheese or ham toastie or
sandwich served with crisps £1.99

Bothy macaroni served
with toast or garlic bread £3.99

Deanston Stovies with crusty bread £3.99

Ice cream treat
with flake OR strawberry sauce £1.85

Fresh orange or Apple juice 90p
Grahams Dairies cool fresh milk 65p
DRINKS MENV

Cappuccino sml £2.00 Ige £2.30
Latte £2.20
Mocha £2.55
Espresso £1.55
Americano sml £1.90 Ige £2.20
Cafetiere for one £2.50
Hot Choc regular £2.25
Hot Choc special £2.85
Pot of tea for one £1.80
Speciality tea £1.90

(earl grey, green tea, camomile, citrus
and lemongrass, fruits of the forest,
peppermint, apple and mango)

SWEETBIRD DRINKS

Thick milkshake £2.95
(strawberry, banana, vanilla,

chocolate, raspberry)

Fruit smoothie £2.35
Coke, Irn Bru, 7 up, Fanta £1.60
Fresh Orange/Apple £1.99
Mineral water £1.50
Elderflower Presse £1.99
Ginger beer £1.99
Grahams fresh milk £1.75

Flease let v¢ know if You have any food infolerance
FOOD FPREFARED TO ORPER, THANK YOU FOR YOUR FATIENCE



