



SOUP OF THE DAY

from Deanston kitchen served with freshly baked bread £3.95

Toasties and ciabattas add extra 50p, extra fillings add £1.00

PLEASE ALERT US TO ANY ALLERGIES YOU MAY HAVE

£6.45

SELECTION O	= SANDWICHES,	, TOASTIES	OR CIABATTA
-------------	---------------	------------	-------------

served with a Bothy dressed side salad and crisps

Bacon, brie and cranberry	£5.95
Bacon, lettuce and tomato	£5.60
Cheddar Cheese with a Deanston chutney	£5.50
Ham salad and optional mayo or mustard	£5.65
Ramsay's haggis and cheddar cheese toastie or ciabatta	£6.25

DEANSTON STOVIES

£7.15

Pork lorne sausage with onions, potato and gravy served with freshly baked crusty bread

DEANSTON BURGER

£8.95

Wild Scottish venison burger served in a seeded bun with salsa, Scottish cheddar, mozzarella, bacon, fries, side salad and BBQ sauce

BOTHY MACARONI CHEESE

£7.15

£7.15

served with Garlic bread and dressed side salad

HAGGIS, NEEPS AND TATTIES

served with a mild Deanston whisky sauce

GRILLED GOATS CHEESE SALAD £7.15

Served on a toasted crouton with caramelised onion chutney, on a bed of summer leaves, pecan nuts, a Bothy dressing and finished with a balsamic glaze

CLUB SANDWICH

£7.50

3 slices of toasted bread, bacon, boiled egg, chicken, tomato, lettuce and mayo

DEANSTON CREPE

made to order - served with side salad & crisps

Bacon, brie and Deanston relish £6.25

Spicy Cajun chicken with melted mozzarella and a

side of crème fraiche and salsa

Ham, cheddar cheese £6.25

and optional chutney

All crepes can be made gluten free

DESSERT

DEANSTON STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

served with cream or ice cream £4.25

HOME MADE APPLE PIE served

with cream or ice cream £4.25

DEANSTON MARSHMALLOW AND

CRUNCHIE ICE CREAM £3.35

A SWEET TREAT FROM OUR CAKE CABINET ALL BAKED IN THE BOTHY KITCHEN





BOTHY BREAKFAST	KIDS MENU up to 10yrs		
at DEANSTON		Bothy soup with bread or toast £2.95	
SERVED UNTIL NOON		Cheese or ham toastie or	
BREAKFAST ROLLS		sandwich served with crisps £1.99	
Bacon	£2.10	Bothy macaroni served	
Free range scrambled or poached eggs	£2.10 £2.40 £2.40	with toast or garlic bread £3.99	
Ramsays of Carluke pork sausage		Deanston Stovies with crusty bread £3.99	
Ramsays of Carluke haggis roll		lce cream treat with flake OR strawberry sauce £1.85	
Extra fillings + 80p each		Fresh orange or Apple juice 90p	
		Grahams Dairies cool fresh milk 65p	
FULL DEANSTON BREAKFAST		Grandins Dairies Cool fresh filik 03p	
Bacon, lorne sausage, haggis, eggs, tomato, beans and toast	£6.95		
BAGEL or MUFFIN toasted	200	DRINKS MENU	
		Cappuccino sml £2.00 lge £2.30	
with crispy bacon & free range Scottish scrambled egg	£4.25	£2.20	
with crispy bacon & cream cheese	£3.95	Mocha £2.55 Espresso £1.55	
	23.73	Americano sml £1.90 lge £2.20	
DEANSTON EGGS BENEDICT		Cafetiere for one £2.50	
Ham with poached eggs and Hollandaise sauce on toasted muffin	£5.95	Hot Choc regular £2.25 Hot Choc special £2.85	
	£3.73	Pot of tea for one £1.80	
DEANSTON BREAKFAST CREPE		Speciality tea £1.90	
Bacon, Scrambled egg and beans	£5.75	(earl grey, green tea, camomile, citrus and lemongrass, fruits of the forest,	
TOAST, BAGIEL OR MUFFIN		peppermint, apple and mango)	
Toasted with butter jam or marmalade	£1.95	CAMETRIAN DRIVING	
DEANSTON PORRIDGE		SWEETBIRD DRINKS Thick milkshake £2.95	
Scottish porridge served with honey	£2.50	(strawberry, banana, vanilla,	
	22.50	chocolate, raspberry)	
DEANSTON WAFFLE		Fruit smoothie £2.35 Coke, Irn Bru, 7 up, Fanta £1.60	
Waffle with scrambled egg and bacon	£4.25	Fresh Orange/Apple £1.99	
Waffle with maple syrup	£2.95	Mineral water £1.50	
		Elderflower Presse £1.99	
		Ginger beer £1.99 Grahams fresh milk £1.75	
		T1./5	

Please let us know if you have any food intolerance FOOD PREPARED TO ORDER, THANK YOU FOR YOUR PATIENCE